SPECIFICATIONS / PRICING PAGE 

Bike Racks / DTM – Bid #: 8519-J6 

The Department of Transportation and Mobility are requesting bids for one-hundred five (105) Bicycle Surface 
Mounted Hitch Racks and two (2) Cycle Stalls. See item specifications below, award based on aggregate total 
(bidder must bid both items to be considered for award) and the bid price shall include all associated fees, 
including those related to shipping.